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REGGIO CALABRIA

ASC BUSINESS CUP
| .

BUSINESS
CUPASC

AR ASD SPORTLAND
GARA - DEL / /
NUM. COGNOME NOME DATA DI NASCITA | K/VK | N. TESSERA ASC
ANGHEL LORENZO 14/02/1996 C23.250101
2 BARILLA' PASQUALE 16/08/1988 C23.250102
3 BARILLA' SALVATORE 20/05/1985 C23.250103
4 CALABRO' GIOVANNI 24/06/1989 C23.250104
5 PROSCENZO ARNALDO 05/04/1996 C23.250105
6 ROMEO CANDELORO MARCO 27/08/1989 C23.250106
7 RUSSO GIUSEPPE 29/11/1987 C23.250107
8 STELITANO LUIGI 17/09/1988 C23.250108
9 MAGGIO BATTAGLIA CARMELO
10 CUTRUPI ANTONINO 03/04/1989
11 MARRA DOMENICO 13/12/1987
12 CATALANO FABIO DANIELE 23/06/1989
13 DATTOLA NICOLA 20/03/1988
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
DIRIGENTI
COGNOME E NOME QUALIFICA N. TESSERA

FIRMA DEL DIRIGENTE / ALLENATORE

FIRMA DELL'ARBITRO




